

ITEM NO.1501  
[For Judgment]

COURT NO.2

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

R.P.(Cr1.) No. 245/2010 In Cr1.A. No. 811/2009

M.A. ANTONY @ ANTAPPAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA

Respondent(s)

([Cr1.M.P.No.23024/2014 in R.P.(Cr1.)No.245/2010 in  
Cr1.A.No.811/2009 ]

Date : 12-12-2018 This matter was called on for pronouncement of  
judgment today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.  
Mr. Manoj V. George, Adv.  
Ms. Shilpa Liz George, Adv.  
Ms. Ninni Susan Thomas, Adv.  
Mr. Yash S. Vijay, Adv.  
Mr. Aakarsh Kamra, Adv.  
Ms. Ashita Arora, Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.  
Ms. Sanjana Srikumar, Adv.  
Mr. Amartya Kanjilal, Adv.  
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. G. Prakash, AOR  
Ms. Priyanka Prakash, Adv.  
Mr. Jishnu M.L., Adv.  
Mrs. Beena Prakash, Adv.

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Madan B. Lokur pronounced the reportable  
judgment of the Bench comprising His Lordship, Hon'ble Mr. Justice  
S. Abdul Nazeer and Hon'ble Mr. Justice Deepak Gupta.

The review petition stands disposed of in terms of the signed  
reportable judgment.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)  
COURT MASTER

(KAILASH CHANDER)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

[Signed reportable judgment is placed on the file]